Kokouksen otsikko:

Kaupunginvaltuusto 29.11.2021

Paivimaara

Aloitus

Lopetus

Aznestyksen tyyppi

Kuka voi osallistua ddnestykseen?

Salaisuusvalinnat

Asialistan kohta

29.11.2021

18.27.25

18.27.39

Asnestys 1/3

Vain henkilgkortilla oleva valtuutettu
Kokonaistaso: Valtuutetut

Yksittdinen taso: Valtuutetut

Adnestyskohta 14.3 3_Vote_Public

Kuvaus

Tulos
[+] JAA - 15/15
[0] Tyhja 0/0
[-]1El- 27727
Ainestineet (valtuutetut/paino) 42742
Asnestamitts jattineet (valtuutetut/  0/0
paino)
Aznioikeudelliset (valtuutetut/paino) 42/42

Adnestyksen tulos

Yksimielinen dénestyFalse

ID Otsikko Nimi

1
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Laulumaa Janne
Soiniitty Tapio
Heiskari Jyrki
Parkko Tanja
Aso Janne
Vuorinen Elisa
Moislahti Jonni
Efe Pirita
Gronblom Evert

Suominen Jani

Ryhma

Valtakirjalla

Aznestysvalint paino
a

El - [-] 1
El - [-] 1
El - [-] 1
El - [-] 1
El - [-] 1
El-{-] 1
JAA - [+] 1
JAA - [+] 1
JAA - [+] 1
JAA - [+] 1
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Mylly Ella
Kivijarvi Anneli
Parantainen Vesa
Suominen Sari
Lehtonen Aarre
Jormanainen Juha
Tyyskanen Eveliina
Rosama Jarmo
Aikés Niina

Mero Jonna
Toivonen Niko
Koivisto Mika
Kangasoja Mikko
Maunula Markus
Seikola Harri
Salonen Jari
Laine Heikki
Tammelin Mikko
Salonen Mirva
Aaltonen Helina
Lehto-Laurila Hannele
Ollila Annika
Korhonen Ari
Dahlgren Niko
Hellstén Juha
Kosonen Kimmo
Haavisto Erkki
Rantala Jukka
Pulkkinen Jari
Vag Hans

Savola Eeva

Leinonen Ari

El-[-]
El-[-]
El-[-]
JAA - [+]
JAA - [+]
JAA - [+]
JAA - [+]
El-[-]
El-[-]
JAA - [+]
JAA - [+]
Bl-[-]
El-[-]
JAA - [+]
Bl -]
Bl -[-]
El-[]
El-[]
JAA - [+]
JAA - [+]
Et-[-]
El-[-]
El-[-]
El-[-]
El-[-]
El-[-]
JAA - [+]
JAA - [+]
El-[-]
El-[-]
El-[-]
El-[-]
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